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Towards a Greater Wellington : 2001 Update - Submissions

1. Purpose

To present submissions on the Towards a Greater Wellington : 2001 Update.

2. Background

2.1 Collection of Submissions

Councillors have been provided with copies of all submissions to hand.  Late submissions,
together with Managers’ comments, accompany this Order Paper.

2.1 Origin of Submissions

The Table below lists the origins of each submitter on the Plan.  The usual trend is that the
majority of submissions come from Wellington, with the rest of the submissions spread over the
rest of the constituencies.  This year rate increases indicated for Kapiti Coast District have
influenced a higher number of submission from that district.

Constituency Number of Submissions

Wellington
Lower Hutt
Upper Hutt
Porirua
Kapiti Coast
Wairarapa

2001/2002
16
9
1
2
9
2



The Table below shows the numbers of submissions that have come from individuals,
organisations, ratepayer associations and local authorities

Submitters Number of Submissions
2001/2002

Individuals

Ratepayer Associations

Other Organisations

Local Authorities (incl. Community Boards)

14

2

15

8

3. Oral Submissions

Some eighteen of the thirty-nine written submissions have sought to also make oral submissions. 
These are scheduled in Attachment 1.

4. Recommendation

That the report be received and the information noted.

Report prepared by Approved by

LLOYD BEZETT TED MAGUIRE
Policy Analyst Council Secretary
Council Secretariat

Attachment

1. Hearings Schedule
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